
RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Group Results - 2M
April 13, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                John Corelis        Lubbock  TX    47      1       
11:27

Male  7 to  9
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Keegan Hays         Lubbock  TX    9       52      
18:19
2                Ross Cohen          Lubbock  TX    9       53      
18:20
3                Zayne Fulcher       Lubbock  TX    8       79      
19:32
4                Lane Monroe         Lubbock  TX    7       106     
22:27
5                Ben McClendon       Lubbock  TX    9       117     
23:55

Male 10 to 12
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Riki Sampson        Lubbock  TX    10      2       
12:45
2                Will Overstreet     Lubbock  TX    11      11      
14:02
3                Cole Letkeman       Lubbock  TX    10      15      
14:32
4                Joshua Brackeen     Lubbock  TX    12      31      
16:07
5                Jet Hasie           Lubbock  TX    12      32      
16:09
6                Marcus Torres       Lubbock  TX    10      33      
16:11
7                Tristan Harms       Lubbock  TX    12      44      
17:30
8                Spencer Ward        Lubbock  TX    10      54      
18:24
9                Nicklas Venhuizen   Lubbock  TX    10      67      
18:55
10               Zachary Anger       Lubbock  TX    10      82      
19:40
11               Zach Fickes         Lubbock  TX    10      95      
20:46
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Male 13 to 15
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Abraham Montalvo    Plainview  TX  15      26      
15:35

Male 16 to 19
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Carson Defever      Shallowater  TX19      25      
15:35
2                Jack Humphrey       Lubbock  TX    17      84      
19:45

Male 20 to 24
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Cale Bloskas        Canyon  TX     20      38      
17:09

Male 25 to 29
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Curtis Norrod       Lubbock  TX    29      4       
12:49
2                Matt Snowden        Lubbock  TX    25      5       
13:09
3                Jeremy Miller       Odessa  TX     25      9       
13:47
4                Rudy Pearce         Lubbock  TX    27      19      
14:59
5                Tom Conklin         Lubbock  TX    27      23      
15:25

Male 30 to 34
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Steven Madrid       Lubbock  TX    32      66      
18:52
2                Isaac Esqueda       Lubbock  TX    32      93      
20:26

Male 35 to 39
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Hedge Martin        Lubbock  TX    37      35      
16:15
2                Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TX    36      46      
17:37

Male 40 to 44
Place            Name                City           Age     
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Overall Total Time
1                Mont McClendon      Lubbock  TX    41      7       
13:35
2                Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TX    41      8       
13:43
3                Brad Stewart        Lubbock  TX    41      10      
13:55

Male 45 to 49
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Les Kinman          Lubbock  TX    48      34      
16:15
2                Frank Mendoza       Earth  TX      46      39      
17:11

Male 50 to 54
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Tim Cotton          Littlefield  TX51      29      
15:58
2                Bill Gelber         Lubbock  TX    54      60      
18:38
3                James Wickersham    Lubbock  TX    53      101     
21:21
4                Mitch Monroe        Lubbock  TX    53      107     
22:27

Male 55 to 59
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Tommy Sansom        Lubbock  TX    55      13      
14:16
2                John Clements       Lubbock  TX    56      17      
14:34
3                Randy Bunyard       Lubbock  TX    55      55      
18:25
4                Owen Sears          Lubbock  TX    59      77      
19:20

Male 60 to 64
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX    62      16      
14:32
2                Luis Cardenas       Lubbock  TX    61      27      
15:37
3                Ken Clowes          Lubbock  TX    63      110     
22:50

Male 65 to 69
Place            Name                City           Age     
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Overall Total Time
1                Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TX    66      42      
17:24
2                Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX    68      114     
23:22

Male 70 and over
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM      70      104     
21:45

Overall Female
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Caitlin Napoleoni   Lubbock  TX    24      3       
12:48

Female  7 to  9
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Mia Trevino         Lubbock  TX    9       72      
19:09
2                Lanier Abers        Lubbock  TX    9       89      
19:52
3                Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX    7       96      
20:59
4                Paige Pierce        Plainview  TX  8       111     
22:54
5                Kate Toelle         Lubbock  TX    7       116     
23:50

Female 10 to 12
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Carina Velasquez    Lubbock  TX    11      12      
14:08
2                Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX    10      28      
15:57
3                Alex Daniel         Lubbock  TX    11      48      
17:52
4                Hannah Alexander    Lubbock  TX    12      51      
18:19
5                Kendall Toelle      Lubbock  TX    10      58      
18:30
6                Madison Abers       Lubbock  TX    11      63      
18:50
7                Megan Kopytkiewicz  Lubbock  TX    11      102     
21:30
8                Harley Nokes        Lubbock  TX    11      124     
26:48
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Female 13 to 15
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Victoria Ramirez    Lubbock  TX    13      6       
13:27
2                Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX    13      21      
15:03
3                Jubilee' Cotton     Littlefield  TX13      41      
17:24
4                Sheridan Roten      Lubbock  TX    15      97      
21:08

Female 16 to 19
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Julia Kennedy       Lubbock  TX    16      87      
19:50
2                Reagan Kinman       Lubbock  TX    16      118     
24:28
3                Maggie Craig        Lubbock  TX    17      119     
24:39

Female 20 to 24
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Amy Martin          Lubbock  TX    24      37      
17:06
2                Laura Heers         Lubbock  TX    23      83      
19:44
3                Morgan Humphrey     Lubbock  TX    20      85      
19:45
4                Jocelyn Kennedy     Lubbock  TX    21      90      
19:56

Female 25 to 29
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Krystal Morales     Lubbock  TX    26      24      
15:31
2                Korey Garza         Lubbock  TX    28      30      
16:05
3                Kelly Harkey        Lubbock  TX    25      36      
17:02
4                Jaree Conklin       Lubbock  TX    27      56      
18:26
5                Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TX    29      61      
18:43
6                Becky Ramirez       Lubbock  TX    28      74      
19:15
7                Elizabeth Decicco   Lubbock  TX    25      86      
19:47
8                Dayton Castro       Lubbock  TX    25      92      
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20:17
9                Maryann Medina      Lubbock  TX    26      105     
21:59
10               Mikayla Monroe      Lubbock  TX    26      108     
22:30
11               Katy Snowden        Lubbock  TX    26      120     
24:44

Female 30 to 34
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Sarah Adams         Lubbock  TX    34      20      
15:00
2                Erin Dulin          Wolfforth  TX  34      59      
18:30
3                Nicole Cryer        Wolfforth  TX  31      62      
18:48
4                Jai Madrid          Lubbock  TX    32      68      
18:58
5                Analisa Cardenas    Lubbock  TX    34      71      
19:09
6                Nonnie Peters       Lubbock  TX    34      75      
19:16
7                Sara Abers          Lubbock  TX    33      88      
19:51
8                Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX    31      98      
21:11
9                Amy Campbell        Shallowater  TX32      109     
22:47
10               Dlynn Gill          Tahoka  TX     30      121     
25:15
11               Yvette Perez        Tahoka  TX     34      122     
26:15

Female 35 to 39
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Carrie Badillo      Lubbock  TX    35      18      
14:45
2                Carrie Ashley       Lubbock  TX    37      40      
17:15
3                Jill Jaquess        Lubbock  TX    35      43      
17:30
4                Sarah Haro          Lubbock  TX    35      47      
17:40
5                Val Jordan          Lubbock  TX    35      64      
18:50
6                Cindi Bradshaw      Lubbock  TX    37      69      
19:03
7                Ruby Smith          Lubbock  TX    37      70      
19:08
8                Tamara Duncan       Lubbock  TX    39      73      
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19:09
9                Amanda Isaacs       Lubbock  TX    35      76      
19:16
10               Samantha Fulcher    Lubbock  TX    35      78      
19:26
11               Jennifer McGuire    Lubbock  TX    38      94      
20:42
12               Donna Fickes        Lubbock  TX    38      113     
23:20
13               Sherilyn Toelle     Lubbock  TX    38      115     
23:49

Female 40 to 44
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Amme Blair          Wolfforth  TX  40      14      
14:19
2                Audra McWilliams    Ransom Canyon  42      22      
15:12
3                Maricarmen Solis    Lev  TX        40      49      
18:05
4                Melissa Tipton      Anton  TX      40      65      
18:51
5                Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX43      81      
19:37
6                Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TX    40      91      
20:05

Female 45 to 49
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Kimberly Kennedy    Lubbock  TX    46      80      
19:33
2                Dana Daniel         Lubbock  TX    48      100     
21:20
3                Toni Gafford        Lubbock  TX    45      103     
21:40

Female 50 to 54
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Amy Andrus          Lubbock  TX    50      45      
17:31
2                Kammy Philbrick     Lubbock  TX    52      50      
18:12
3                Janet Cotton        Littlefield  TX52      57      
18:28
4                Julie Randolph      Lubbock  TX    54      112     
22:55

Female 55 to 59
Place            Name                City           Age     
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Overall Total Time
1                Debbie Roman        Lubbock  TX    57      99      
21:19

Female 60 and over
Place            Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX    61      123     
26:25

RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Graded Results - 2M
April 13, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers-Athena
Place             Name                           City     Age     
sex     Actual    Net Time
    1             Artie Corelis           Lubbock  TX      46       
F       22:52      20:58
    2             Myrna Ramirez           Lubbock  TX      29       
F       21:33      21:33
    3             Kittye Tannery          Lubbock  TX      16       
F       24:06      23:19
    4             Mandy Rankin            Lubbock  TX      29       
F       23:43      23:43
    5             Kim Smith               Lubbock  TX      50       
F       27:09      23:45
    6             Ashley Nelson           Lubbock  TX      35       
F       25:22      25:07

Male Finishers-Clydesdale
Place             Name                           City     Age     
sex     Actual    Net Time
    1             Stephen Seitz            Clovis  NM      23       
M       12:52      12:52
    2             Adam Puckett            Lubbock  TX      42       
M       14:15      13:16
    3             Jaime Lopez           Wolfforth  TX      41       
M       15:46      14:47
    4             Larry Bloskas             Anton  TX      51       
M       18:10      15:46
    5             Lance Ward              Lubbock  TX      45       
M       18:35      16:54
    6             Craig Peterson            Hobbs  NM      56       
M       20:24      16:59
    7             Jeremy Dickson          Lubbock  TX      37       
M       17:56      17:20
    8             Rodney Smith            Lubbock  TX      52       
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M       20:48      17:54
    9             Jay Dulin             Wolfforth  TX      38       
M       20:22      19:32
   10             Brent Green             Roswell  NM      51       
M       24:04      20:53
   11             Leif Ellingson          Lubbock  TX      27       
M       23:25      23:25

-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------

RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Group Results - 15K
April 13, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Yidong Chen          Lubbock  TX    22      1       
57:42

Male 16 to 19
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Yaroslav Zherebukh   Lubbock  TX    19      25      
1:12:35
2                 Dustin Wells         Lubbock  TX    18      63      
1:26:25
3                 Olzhas Alexandrov    Lubbock  TX    19      92      
1:35:24

Male 20 to 24
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 John Rushing         Lubbock  TX    22      2       
1:02:49
2                 Ben Miller           Lubbock  TX    24      10      
1:06:03
3                 Michael Cook         Houston  TX    20      11      
1:06:42
4                 Devin Deloa          Lubbock  TX    20      20      
1:10:00
5                 Zachary Haskin       Lubbock  TX    22      26      
1:12:56
6                 Kevin Ngo            Lubbock  TX    24      31      
1:15:05

Male 25 to 29
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Joshua Delgado       Lubbock  TX    25      8       
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1:05:35
2                 Ben Boston           Lubbock  TX    28      27      
1:13:28
3                 Justin Brown         Lubbock  TX    26      48      
1:20:18
4                 Sam Wyatt            Lubbock  TX    26      51      
1:20:42
5                 Ivan Navarro         Lubbock  TX    29      84      
1:33:51

Male 30 to 34
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Joshua Leyva         Lubbock  TX    33      3       
1:03:21
2                 Aaron Coy            Lubbock  TX    32      15      
1:08:38
3                 Andrew Allison       Lubbock  TX    31      18      
1:09:04
4                 Nicholas Reeves      Lubbock  TX    34      29      
1:14:37
5                 Germaine Shanks      Luboock  TX    33      32      
1:15:41
6                 Shane Shuttlesworth  Lubbock  TX    33      42      
1:19:30
7                 Gabriel Serrano      Lubbock  TX    32      45      
1:19:54
8                 Benjamin Midkiff     Lubbock  TX    31      89      
1:34:29

Male 35 to 39
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Chris Toelle         Lubbock  TX    39      4       
1:04:03
2                 Jeff Hancock         Lubbock  TX    35      6       
1:04:33
3                 Scott Beller         Lubbock  TX    36      12      
1:06:45
4                 Glen Mullins         Lubbock  TX    39      14      
1:08:34
5                 Alex Onischuk        Lubbock  TX    37      35      
1:16:41

Male 40 to 44
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Dale Ganus           Lubbock  TX    40      16      
1:08:43
2                 Eddy Morelock        Lubbock  TX    41      21      
1:11:22
3                 Jeff Tipton          Anton  TX      43      39      
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1:17:54
4                 Ron Appling          Plainview  TX  41      47      
1:20:06
5                 Chris Osborne        Lubbock  TX    40      70      
1:29:34
6                 Clay Brackeen        Lubbock  TX    42      80      
1:32:09
7                 Seth Crouch          Shallowater    40      94      
1:37:43

Male 45 to 49
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Cody Miller          Lubbock  TX    47      7       
1:04:59
2                 Martin Montalvo      Plainview  TX  48      9       
1:05:41
3                 Rod Burgett          Shallowater    48      28      
1:14:00
4                 Chadd Schroeder      Amherst  TX    48      50      
1:20:30
5                 Michael Tullos       Lubbock  TX    48      65      
1:26:50
6                 Brian Starr          Lubbock  TX    45      72      
1:29:53
7                 David Miller         Lubbock  TX    48      98      
1:38:36

Male 50 to 54
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Doyen Brinker        Lubbock  TX    51      5       
1:04:13
2                 Epi Aguirre          Lubbock  TX    54      19      
1:09:24
3                 Jerry Dwyer          Lubbock  TX    53      23      
1:12:03
4                 Dale Bennett         Lubbock  TX    51      30      
1:14:50
5                 Chris Lonngren       Lubbock  TX    53      33      
1:16:34
6                 Scott Cain           Lubbock  TX    51      64      
1:26:26
7                 Joe Martin           Lubbock  TX    53      96      
1:38:16

Male 55 to 59
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Jim Deaver           Lubbock  TX    55      53      
1:21:19
2                 Steve German         Lubbock  TX    55      61      
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1:24:31
3                 Jim Thompson         Plainview  TX  58      100     
1:41:21

Male 60 to 64
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Stan Osborne         Lubbock  TX    61      56      
1:22:10
2                 Richard Gale         Lubbock  TX    63      62      
1:25:05
3                 David Lightner       Lubbock  TX    63      71      
1:29:34
4                 Michael McDonald     Lubbock  TX    64      74      
1:31:06

Male 70 and over
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Gorden Jenkins       Amarillo  TX   72      85      
1:33:57

Overall Female
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Amanda Boston        Lubbock  TX    29      13      
1:07:55

Female 16 to 19
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Journee' Cotton      Littlefield    17      37      
1:17:04
2                 Rachel Crook         Amarillo  TX   19      69      
1:29:06
3                 Allison Eaton        Lubbock  TX    19      99      
1:39:40

Female 20 to 24
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Katie Pakizer        Lubbock  TX    22      34      
1:16:39
2                 Tashah Overbo        Lubbock  TX    22      68      
1:28:09
3                 Jaimie Miller        Odessa  TX     22      82      
1:33:25
4                 Alex Rangel          Lubbock  TX    21      97      
1:38:23

Female 25 to 29
Place             Name                 City           Age     

12



Overall Total Time
1                 Julie Sloan          Lubbock  TX    28      38      
1:17:29
2                 Cristin Soliz        Lubbock  TX    26      40      
1:18:49
3                 Megan Garcia         Lubbock  TX    28      43      
1:19:41
4                 Monica Salinas       Lubbock  TX    29      55      
1:22:05
5                 Teresa Jourden       Whitharral     29      73      
1:30:59
6                 Megan Willis         Clovis  NM     25      77      
1:31:17
7                 Amber Proctor        Lubbock  TX    28      87      
1:34:24
8                 Angela Decicco       Lubbock  TX    27      93      
1:37:43
9                 Katy Franklin        Lubbock  TX    25      101     
1:44:01

Female 30 to 34
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Leana Moreno         Lubbock  TX    32      22      
1:11:46
2                 Jana Redwine         Lubbock  TX    32      24      
1:12:10
3                 Ashley Donaldson     Lubbock  TX    31      41      
1:19:09
4                 Jennifer Haddock     Lubbock  TX    32      46      
1:19:58
5                 Crystal Salazar      Lubbock  TX    33      67      
1:27:15

Female 35 to 39
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Jonna Byars          Lubbock  TX    39      36      
1:16:43
2                 Alisan Sweet         Lubbock  TX    36      57      
1:22:16
3                 Jody Dennis          Shallowater    36      58      
1:22:39
4                 Mandy Poklikuha      Lubbock  TX    35      60      
1:23:23
5                 Rachel Behrens       Lubbock  TX    37      75      
1:31:12
6                 Kara Donatelli       Lubbock  TX    39      76      
1:31:17
7                 Michelle Garcia      Lubbock  TX    36      81      
1:33:22
8                 Helena Harms         Lubbock  TX    36      83      
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1:33:41
9                 Deanna Duncan        Lubbock  TX    38      88      
1:34:28
10                Heather Nokes        Lubbock  TX    37      90      
1:34:29

Female 40 to 44
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Michaela Jansen      Lubbock  TX    40      17      
1:08:58
2                 Debbie Gelber        Lubbock  TX    44      52      
1:20:50
3                 Sharla Kinman        Lubbock  TX    44      66      
1:26:55
4                 Karen Howell         Lubbock  TX    43      78      
1:31:55
5                 Wendy Anderson       Lubbock  TX    42      91      
1:34:29
6                 Holly Snodgrass      Lubbock  TX    43      95      
1:37:49

Female 45 to 49
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Deloras Shubert      Midland  TX    45      44      
1:19:42
2                 Valeri Gatlin        Lubbock  TX    46      54      
1:21:39
3                 Sandra Mulsow        Lubbock  TX    45      86      
1:34:02
4                 Mars Bennett         Lubbock  TX    49      102     
1:48:01

Female 50 to 54
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Mary Branscome       Lubbock  TX    53      59      
1:22:59

Female 55 to 59
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Leesa Price          Lubbock  TX    56      49      
1:20:27
2                 Carol Clowes         Lubbock  TX    58      79      
1:32:03
3                 Young Moore          Ransom Canyon  56      104     
1:50:23
4                 Ann Hodges           Lubbock  TX    55      105     
1:52:55
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Female 60 and over
Place             Name                 City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Etta Mayer           Lubbock  TX    64      103     
1:49:29
2                 Sarah Gaxiola        Lubbock  TX    60      106     
1:53:32

RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Graded Results - 15K
April 13, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

15K CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place             Name                        City     Age     
sex    Actual    Net Time
    1             Kristi Starr         Lubbock  TX      42       
F     1:29:53    1:25:32
    2             Kristi Shields       Lubbock  TX      44       
F     1:48:36    1:41:36
    3             Jennie Ketchem       Lubbock  TX      27       
F     1:51:02    1:51:02

Male Finishers
Place             Name                        City     Age     
sex    Actual    Net Time
    1             Farrell Martin       Lubbock  TX      46       
M     1:14:32    1:07:44
    2             Nathan Paden          Slaton  TX      44       
M     1:18:47    1:12:45
    3             Robert Herrera       Amherst  TX      41       
M     1:24:11    1:19:36
    4             Jerry Adams          Lubbock  TX      37       
M     1:22:33    1:20:27
    5             Damon West           Lubbock  TX      32       
M     1:22:20    1:22:06
    6             Michael Lemond       Lubbock  TX      42       
M     1:35:23    1:29:29
    7             Rodney Franklin      Lubbock  TX      52       
M     1:44:01    1:29:58
    8             Jason Davis          Lubbock  TX      35       
M     1:38:23    1:37:02
    9             Howard Miller        Lubbock  TX      54       
M     2:06:39    1:47:42

-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

RUN FOR THE ARTS
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2 MILE OVERALL
April 13, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Place            Name               City             Age          
AG Place       TIME       PACE
1                John Corelis       Lubbock  TX      47          
1 OA Male      11:27     5:44/M
2                Riki Sampson       Lubbock  TX      10          
1 M 10-12      12:45     6:23/M
3                Caitlin Napoleoni  Lubbock  TX      24           
1 OA Fem      12:48     6:24/M
4                Curtis Norrod      Lubbock  TX      29          
1 M 25-29      12:49     6:25/M
5                Stephen Seitz      Clovis  NM       23           
1 OA CLY      12:52     6:26/M
6                Matt Snowden       Lubbock  TX      25          
2 M 25-29      13:09     6:35/M
7                Victoria Ramirez   Lubbock  TX      13          
1 F 13-15      13:27     6:44/M
8                Mont McClendon     Lubbock  TX      41          
1 M 40-44      13:35     6:48/M
9                Shannon Anderson   Lubbock  TX      41          
2 M 40-44      13:43     6:52/M
10               Jeremy Miller      Odessa  TX       25          
3 M 25-29      13:47     6:54/M
11               Brad Stewart       Lubbock  TX      41          
3 M 40-44      13:55     6:58/M
12               Will Overstreet    Lubbock  TX      11          
2 M 10-12      14:02     7:01/M
13               Carina Velasquez   Lubbock  TX      11          
1 F 10-12      14:08     7:04/M
14               Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TX      42              
2 CLY      14:15     7:08/M
15               Tommy Sansom       Lubbock  TX      55          
1 M 55-59      14:16     7:08/M
16               Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TX    40          
1 F 40-44      14:19     7:10/M
17               Cole Letkeman      Lubbock  TX      10          
3 M 10-12      14:32     7:16/M
18               Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX      62          
1 M 60-64      14:32     7:16/M
19               John Clements      Lubbock  TX      56          
2 M 55-59      14:34     7:17/M
20               Carrie Badillo     Lubbock  TX      35          
1 F 35-39      14:45     7:23/M
21               Rudy Pearce        Lubbock  TX      27          
4 M 25-29      14:59     7:30/M
22               Sarah Adams        Lubbock  TX      34          
1 F 30-34      15:00     7:30/M
23               Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX      13          
2 F 13-15      15:03     7:32/M
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24               Audra McWilliams   Ransom Canyon    42          
2 F 40-44      15:12     7:36/M
25               Tom Conklin        Lubbock  TX      27          
5 M 25-29      15:25     7:43/M
26               Krystal Morales    Lubbock  TX      26          
1 F 25-29      15:31     7:46/M
27               Carson Defever     Shallowater      19          
1 M 16-19      15:35     7:48/M
28               Abraham Montalvo   Plainview  TX    15          
1 M 13-15      15:35     7:48/M
29               Luis Cardenas      Lubbock  TX      61          
2 M 60-64      15:37     7:49/M
30               Jaime Lopez        Wolfforth  TX    41              
3 CLY      15:46     7:53/M
31               Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX      10          
2 F 10-12      15:57     7:59/M
32               Tim Cotton         Littlefield      51          
1 M 50-54      15:58     7:59/M
33               Korey Garza        Lubbock  TX      28          
2 F 25-29      16:05     8:03/M
34               Joshua Brackeen    Lubbock  TX      12          
4 M 10-12      16:07     8:04/M
35               Jet Hasie          Lubbock  TX      12          
5 M 10-12      16:09     8:05/M
36               Marcus Torres      Lubbock  TX      10          
6 M 10-12      16:11     8:06/M
37               Les Kinman         Lubbock  TX      48          
1 M 45-49      16:15     8:08/M
38               Hedge Martin       Lubbock  TX      37          
1 M 35-39      16:15     8:08/M
39               Kelly Harkey       Lubbock  TX      25          
3 F 25-29      17:02     8:31/M
40               Amy Martin         Lubbock  TX      24          
1 F 20-24      17:06     8:33/M
41               Cale Bloskas       Canyon  TX       20          
1 M 20-24      17:09     8:35/M
42               Frank Mendoza      Earth  TX        46          
2 M 45-49      17:11     8:36/M
43               Carrie Ashley      Lubbock  TX      37          
2 F 35-39      17:15     8:38/M
44               Jubilee' Cotton    Littlefield      13          
3 F 13-15      17:24     8:42/M
45               Jack Bearden       Lubbock  TX      66          
1 M 65-69      17:24     8:42/M
46               Jill Jaquess       Lubbock  TX      35          
3 F 35-39      17:30     8:45/M
47               Tristan Harms      Lubbock  TX      12          
7 M 10-12      17:30     8:45/M
48               Amy Andrus         Lubbock  TX      50          
1 F 50-54      17:31     8:46/M
49               Russell McGuire    Lubbock  TX      36          
2 M 35-39      17:37     8:49/M
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50               Sarah Haro         Lubbock  TX      35          
4 F 35-39      17:40     8:50/M
51               Alex Daniel        Lubbock  TX      11          
3 F 10-12      17:52     8:56/M
52               Jeremy Dickson     Lubbock  TX      37          
3 M  7-99      17:56     8:58/M
53               Maricarmen Solis   Levelland        40          
3 F 40-44      18:05     9:03/M
54               Larry Bloskas      Anton  TX        51          
4 M  7-99      18:10     9:05/M
55               Kammy Philbrick    Lubbock  TX      52          
2 F 50-54      18:12     9:06/M
56               Hannah Alexander   Lubbock  TX      12          
4 F 10-12      18:19     9:10/M
57               Keegan Hays        Lubbock  TX      9           
5 M  7- 9      18:19     9:10/M
58               Ross Cohen         Lubbock  TX      9           
6 M  7- 9      18:20     9:10/M
59               Spencer Ward       Lubbock  TX      10          
8 M 10-12      18:24     9:12/M
60               Randy Bunyard      Lubbock  TX      55          
3 M 55-59      18:25     9:13/M
61               Jaree Conklin      Lubbock  TX      27          
4 F 25-29      18:26     9:13/M
62               Janet Cotton       Littlefield  TX  52          
3 F 50-54      18:28     9:14/M
63               Kendall Toelle     Lubbock  TX      10          
5 F 10-12      18:30     9:15/M
64               Erin Dulin         Wolfforth  TX    34          
2 F 30-34      18:30     9:15/M
65               Lance Ward         Lubbock  TX      45          
7 M  7-99      18:35     9:18/M
66               Bill Gelber        Lubbock  TX      54          
2 M 50-54      18:38     9:19/M
67               Robbie Vittitow    Lubbock  TX      29          
5 F 25-29      18:43     9:22/M
68               Nicole Cryer       Wolfforth  TX    31          
3 F 30-34      18:48     9:24/M
69               Madison Abers      Lubbock  TX      11          
6 F 10-12      18:50     9:25/M
70               Val Jordan         Lubbock  TX      35          
5 F 35-39      18:50     9:25/M
71               Melissa Tipton     Anton  TX        40          
4 F 40-44      18:51     9:26/M
72               Steven Madrid      Lubbock  TX      32          
1 M 30-34      18:52     9:26/M
73               Nicklas Venhuizen  Lubbock  TX      10          
9 M 10-12      18:55     9:28/M
74               Jai Madrid         Lubbock  TX      32          
4 F 30-34      18:58     9:29/M
75               Cindi Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX      37          
6 F 35-39      19:03     9:32/M
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76               Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TX      37          
7 F 35-39      19:08     9:34/M
77               Analisa Cardenas   Lubbock  TX      34          
5 F 30-34      19:09     9:35/M
78               Mia Trevino        Lubbock  TX      9           
1 F  7- 9      19:09     9:35/M
79               Tamara Duncan      Lubbock  TX      39          
8 F 35-39      19:09     9:35/M
80               Becky Ramirez      Lubbock  TX      28          
6 F 25-29      19:15     9:38/M
81               Nonnie Peters      Lubbock  TX      34          
6 F 30-34      19:16     9:38/M
82               Amanda Isaacs      Lubbock  TX      35          
9 F 35-39      19:16     9:38/M
83               Owen Sears         Lubbock  TX      59          
4 M 55-59      19:20     9:40/M
84               Samantha Fulcher   Lubbock  TX      35         
10 F 35-39      19:26     9:43/M
85               Zayne Fulcher      Lubbock  TX      8           
8 M  7- 9      19:32     9:46/M
86               Kimberly Kennedy   Lubbock  TX      46          
1 F 45-49      19:33     9:47/M
87               Ronda Russell      Shallowater      43          
5 F 40-44      19:37     9:49/M
88               Zachary Anger      Lubbock  TX      10         
10 M 10-12      19:40     9:50/M
89               Laura Heers        Lubbock  TX      23          
2 F 20-24      19:44     9:52/M
90               Jack Humphrey      Lubbock  TX      17          
2 M 16-19      19:45     9:53/M
91               Morgan Humphrey    Lubbock  TX      20          
3 F 20-24      19:45     9:53/M
92               Elizabeth Decicco  Lubbock  TX      25          
7 F 25-29      19:47     9:54/M
93               Julia Kennedy      Lubbock  TX      16          
1 F 16-19      19:50     9:55/M
94               Sara Abers         Lubbock  TX      33          
7 F 30-34      19:51     9:56/M
95               Lanier Abers       Lubbock  TX      9           
2 F  7- 9      19:52     9:56/M
96               Jocelyn Kennedy    Lubbock  TX      21          
4 F 20-24      19:56     9:58/M
97               Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TX      40          
6 F 40-44      20:05    10:03/M
98               Dayton Castro      Lubbock  TX      25          
8 F 25-29      20:17    10:09/M
99               Jay Dulin          Wolfforth  TX    38          
9 M  7-99      20:22    10:11/M
100              Craig Peterson     Hobbs  NM        56         
10 M  7-99      20:24    10:12/M
101              Isaac Esqueda      Lubbock  TX      32          
2 M 30-34      20:26    10:13/M
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102              Jennifer McGuire   Lubbock  TX      38         
11 F 35-39      20:42    10:21/M
103              Zach Fickes        Lubbock  TX      10         
11 M 10-12      20:46    10:23/M
104              Rodney Smith       Lubbock  TX      52         
11 M  7-99      20:48    10:24/M
105              Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX      7           
3 F  7- 9      20:59    10:30/M
106              Sheridan Roten     Lubbock  TX      15          
4 F 13-15      21:08    10:34/M
107              Heather Devore     Lubbock  TX      31          
8 F 30-34      21:11    10:36/M
108              Debbie Roman       Lubbock  TX      57          
1 F 55-59      21:19    10:40/M
109              Dana Daniel        Lubbock  TX      48          
2 F 45-49      21:20    10:40/M
110              James Wickersham   Lubbock  TX      53          
3 M 50-54      21:21    10:41/M
111              Megan Kopytkiewicz Lubbock  TX      11          
7 F 10-12      21:30    10:45/M
112              Myrna Ramirez      Lubbock  TX      29           
1 OA-ATH      21:33    10:47/M
113              Toni Gafford       Lubbock  TX      45          
3 F 45-49      21:40    10:50/M
114              Jim Harris         Hobbs  NM        70          
1 M 70-99      21:45    10:53/M
115              Maryann Medina     Lubbock  TX      26          
9 F 25-29      21:59    11:00/M
116              Lane Monroe        Lubbock  TX      7          
12 M  7- 9      22:27    11:14/M
117              Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TX      53          
4 M 50-54      22:27    11:14/M
118              Mikayla Monroe     Lubbock  TX      26         
10 F 25-29      22:30    11:15/M
119              Amy Campbell       Shallowater      32          
9 F 30-34      22:47    11:24/M
120              Ken Clowes         Lubbock  TX      63          
3 M 60-64      22:50    11:25/M
121              Artie Corelis      Lubbock  TX      46         
13 F  7-99      22:52    11:26/M
122              Paige Pierce       Plainview  TX    8           
4 F  7- 9      22:54    11:27/M
123              Julie Randolph     Lubbock  TX      54          
4 F 50-54      22:55    11:28/M
124              Donna Fickes       Lubbock  TX      38         
12 F 35-39      23:20    11:40/M
125              Rick Lampe         Lubbock  TX      68          
2 M 65-69      23:22    11:41/M
126              Leif Ellingson     Lubbock  TX      27         
13 M  7-99      23:25    11:43/M
127              Mandy Rankin       Lubbock  TX      29         
14 F  7-99      23:43    11:52/M
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128              Sherilyn Toelle    Lubbock  TX      38         
13 F 35-39      23:49    11:55/M
129              Kate Toelle        Lubbock  TX      7           
5 F  7- 9      23:50    11:55/M
130              Ben McClendon      Lubbock  TX      9          
14 M  7- 9      23:55    11:58/M
131              Brent Green        Roswell  NM      51         
15 M  7-99      24:04    12:02/M
132              Kittye Tannery     Lubbock  TX      16         
15 F  7-99      24:06    12:03/M
133              Reagan Kinman      Lubbock  TX      16          
2 F 16-19      24:28    12:14/M
134              Maggie Craig       Lubbock  TX      17          
3 F 16-19      24:39    12:20/M
135              Katy Snowden       Lubbock  TX      26         
11 F 25-29      24:44    12:22/M
136              Dlynn Gill         Tahoka  TX       30         
10 F 30-34      25:15    12:38/M
137              Ashley Nelson      Lubbock  TX      35         
16 F  7-99      25:22    12:41/M
138              Yvette Perez       Tahoka  TX       34         
11 F 30-34      26:15    13:08/M
139              Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX      61          
1 F 60-99      26:25    13:13/M
140              Harley Nokes       Lubbock  TX      11          
8 F 10-12      26:48    13:24/M
141              Kim Smith          Lubbock  TX      50         
17 F  7-99      27:09    13:35/M

RUN FOR THE ARTS
15K OVERALL
April 13, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Place             Name                 USATF#      Age          
AG Place          TIME          PACE
1                 Yidong Chen                      22             
1 OA-M         57:42        6:12/M
2                 John Rushing                     22          1 
M 20-24       1:02:49        6:45/M
3                 Joshua Leyva                     33          1 
M 30-34       1:03:21        6:49/M
4                 Chris Toelle                     39          1 
M 35-39       1:04:03        6:53/M
5                 Doyen Brinker                    51          1 
M 50-54       1:04:13        6:54/M
6                 Jeff Hancock                     35          2 
M 35-39       1:04:33        6:56/M
7                 Cody Miller                      47          1 
M 45-49       1:04:59        6:59/M
8                 Joshua Delgado                   25          1 
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M 25-29       1:05:35        7:03/M
9                 Martin Montalvo                  48          2 
M 45-49       1:05:41        7:04/M
10                Ben Miller                       24          2 
M 20-24       1:06:03        7:06/M
11                Michael Cook                     20          3 
M 20-24       1:06:42        7:10/M
12                Scott Beller                     36          3 
M 35-39       1:06:45        7:11/M
13                Amanda Boston        7310058947  29           1 
OA-FEM       1:07:55        7:18/M
14                Glen Mullins                     39          4 
M 35-39       1:08:34        7:22/M
15                Aaron Coy                        32          2 
M 30-34       1:08:38        7:23/M
16                Dale Ganus                       40          1 
M 40-44       1:08:43        7:23/M
17                Michaela Jansen      7310140547  40          1 
F 40-44       1:08:58        7:25/M
18                Andrew Allison                   31          3 
M 30-34       1:09:04        7:26/M
19                Epi Aguirre                      54          2 
M 50-54       1:09:24        7:28/M
20                Devin Deloa                      20          4 
M 20-24       1:10:00        7:32/M
21                Eddy Morelock                    41          2 
M 40-44       1:11:22        7:40/M
22                Leana Moreno                     32          1 
F 30-34       1:11:46        7:43/M
23                Jerry Dwyer                      53          3 
M 50-54       1:12:03        7:45/M
24                Jana Redwine                     32          2 
F 30-34       1:12:10        7:46/M
25                Yaroslav Zherebukh               19          1 
M 16-19       1:12:35        7:48/M
26                Zachary Haskin                   22          5 
M 20-24       1:12:56        7:51/M
27                Ben Boston                       28          2 
M 25-29       1:13:28        7:54/M
28                Rod Burgett                      48          3 
M 45-49       1:14:00        7:57/M
29                Farrell Martin                   46           1 
OA-CLY       1:14:32        8:01/M
30                Nicholas Reeves                  34          4 
M 30-34       1:14:37        8:01/M
31                Dale Bennett                     51          4 
M 50-54       1:14:50        8:03/M
32                Kevin Ngo                        24          6 
M 20-24       1:15:05        8:04/M
33                Germaine Shanks                  33          5 
M 30-34       1:15:41        8:08/M
34                Chris Lonngren       7310063947  53          5 
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M 50-54       1:16:34        8:14/M
35                Katie Pakizer                    22          1 
F 20-24       1:16:39        8:15/M
36                Alex Onischuk                    37          5 
M 35-39       1:16:41        8:15/M
37                Jonna Byars                      39          1 
F 35-39       1:16:43        8:15/M
38                Journee' Cotton                  17          1 
F 16-19       1:17:04        8:17/M
39                Julie Sloan                      28          1 
F 25-29       1:17:29        8:20/M
40                Jeff Tipton                      43          3 
M 40-44       1:17:54        8:23/M
41                Nathan Paden                     44          3 
M 16-99       1:18:47        8:28/M
42                Cristin Soliz                    26          2 
F 25-29       1:18:49        8:28/M
43                Ashley Donaldson                 31          3 
F 30-34       1:19:09        8:31/M
44                Shane Shuttlesworth              33          6 
M 30-34       1:19:30        8:33/M
45                Megan Garcia                     28          3 
F 25-29       1:19:41        8:34/M
46                Deloras Shubert                  45          1 
F 45-49       1:19:42        8:34/M
47                Gabriel Serrano                  32          7 
M 30-34       1:19:54        8:35/M
48                Jennifer Haddock                 32          4 
F 30-34       1:19:58        8:36/M
49                Ron Appling                      41          4 
M 40-44       1:20:06        8:37/M
50                Justin Brown                     26          3 
M 25-29       1:20:18        8:38/M
51                Leesa Price                      56          1 
F 55-59       1:20:27        8:39/M
52                Chadd Schroeder                  48          4 
M 45-49       1:20:30        8:39/M
53                Sam Wyatt                        26          4 
M 25-29       1:20:42        8:41/M
54                Debbie Gelber                    44          2 
F 40-44       1:20:50        8:42/M
55                Jim Deaver                       55          1 
M 55-59       1:21:19        8:45/M
56                Valeri Gatlin        7310131447  46          2 
F 45-49       1:21:39        8:47/M
57                Monica Salinas                   29          4 
F 25-29       1:22:05        8:50/M
58                Stan Osborne                     61          1 
M 60-64       1:22:10        8:50/M
59                Alisan Sweet                     36          2 
F 35-39       1:22:16        8:51/M
60                Damon West                       32          4 
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M 16-99       1:22:20        8:51/M
61                Jerry Adams                      37          5 
M 16-99       1:22:33        8:53/M
62                Jody Dennis                      36          3 
F 35-39       1:22:39        8:53/M
63                Mary Branscome                   53          1 
F 50-54       1:22:59        8:55/M
64                Mandy Poklikuha                  35          4 
F 35-39       1:23:23        8:58/M
65                Robert Herrera                   41          6 
M 16-99       1:24:11        9:03/M
66                Steve German                     55          2 
M 55-59       1:24:31        9:05/M
67                Richard Gale                     63          2 
M 60-64       1:25:05        9:09/M
68                Dustin Wells                     18          7 
M 16-19       1:26:25        9:18/M
69                Scott Cain                       51          6 
M 50-54       1:26:26        9:18/M
70                Michael Tullos                   48          5 
M 45-49       1:26:50        9:20/M
71                Sharla Kinman        7310141347  44          3 
F 40-44       1:26:55        9:21/M
72                Crystal Salazar                  33          5 
F 30-34       1:27:15        9:23/M
73                Tashah Overbo                    22          2 
F 20-24       1:28:09        9:29/M
74                Rachel Crook                     19          2 
F 16-19       1:29:06        9:35/M
75                Chris Osborne                    40          5 
M 40-44       1:29:34        9:38/M
76                David Lightner                   63          3 
M 60-64       1:29:34        9:38/M
77                Brian Starr                      45          6 
M 45-49       1:29:53        9:40/M
78                Kristi Starr                     42           1 
OA-ATH       1:29:53        9:40/M
79                Teresa Jourden                   29          5 
F 25-29       1:30:59        9:47/M
80                Michael McDonald                 64          4 
M 60-64       1:31:06        9:48/M
81                Rachel Behrens                   37          5 
F 35-39       1:31:12        9:48/M
82                Kara Donatelli                   39          6 
F 35-39       1:31:17        9:49/M
83                Megan Willis                     25          6 
F 25-29       1:31:17        9:49/M
84                Karen Howell                     43          4 
F 40-44       1:31:55        9:53/M
85                Carol Clowes                     58          2 
F 55-59       1:32:03        9:54/M
86                Clay Brackeen                    42          6 
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M 40-44       1:32:09        9:55/M
87                Michelle Garcia                  36          7 
F 35-39       1:33:22       10:02/M
88                Jaimie Miller                    22          3 
F 20-24       1:33:25       10:03/M
89                Helena Harms                     36          8 
F 35-39       1:33:41       10:04/M
90                Ivan Navarro                     29          5 
M 25-29       1:33:51       10:05/M
91                Gorden Jenkins                   72          1 
M 70-99       1:33:57       10:06/M
92                Sandra Mulsow                    45          3 
F 45-49       1:34:02       10:07/M
93                Amber Proctor                    28          7 
F 25-29       1:34:24       10:09/M
94                Deanna Duncan                    38          9 
F 35-39       1:34:28       10:09/M
95                Benjamin Midkiff                 31          8 
M 30-34       1:34:29       10:10/M
96                Heather Nokes                    37         10 
F 35-39       1:34:29       10:10/M
97                Wendy Anderson                   42          5 
F 40-44       1:34:29       10:10/M
98                Michael Lemond                   42          8 
M 16-99       1:35:23       10:15/M
99                Olzhas Alexandrov                19          9 
M 16-19       1:35:24       10:15/M
100               Angela Decicco                   27          8 
F 25-29       1:37:43       10:30/M
101               Seth Crouch                      40          7 
M 40-44       1:37:43       10:30/M
102               Holly Snodgrass                  43          6 
F 40-44       1:37:49       10:31/M
103               Joe Martin                       53          7 
M 50-54       1:38:16       10:34/M
104               Jason Davis                      35         10 
M 16-99       1:38:23       10:35/M
105               Alex Rangel                      21          4 
F 20-24       1:38:23       10:35/M
106               David Miller                     48          7 
M 45-49       1:38:36       10:36/M
107               Allison Eaton                    19          3 
F 16-19       1:39:40       10:43/M
108               Jim Thompson                     58          3 
M 55-59       1:41:21       10:54/M
109               Rodney Franklin                  52         11 
M 16-99       1:44:01       11:11/M
110               Katy Franklin                    25          9 
F 25-29       1:44:01       11:11/M
111               Mars Bennett                     49          4 
F 45-49       1:48:01       11:37/M
112               Kristi Shields                   44          8 

25



F 16-99       1:48:36       11:41/M
113               Etta Mayer                       64          1 
F 60-99       1:49:29       11:46/M
114               Young Moore                      56          3 
F 55-59       1:50:23       11:52/M
115               Jennie Ketchem                   27          9 
F 16-99       1:51:02       11:56/M
116               Ann Hodges                       55          4 
F 55-59       1:52:55       12:08/M
117               Sarah Gaxiola                    60          2 
F 60-99       1:53:32       12:12/M
118               Howard Miller                    54         12 
M 16-99       2:06:39       13:37/M

26


